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HANS RAJCOLLEGE:DELHI
FEE BREAK-UP FOR 2022-2023 Ist Year

Breaking up of Annual fees (Feesin Rupees) B.Sc.(Hons.)

Anthropology

|Tuition Fee

Admission Fee

|Lab. Fee

University Development Fee*

|University Cultural Fee

|University Student Union

|University Enrolment Fee

W.U.S.

University Athletics fee

UniversityStudent Welfare Fund*

University Facilities andServices Charges*

Ecnomically Weaker Section Support University Fund"

N.S.S.

N.C.C.

College Sports fee

|CollegeStudent Union fee

|CollegeSocieties

|CollegeSeminars

Security Refundable Deposit

|Annual function

College complaints committee

Medical fee

Social Function

Fresher's and Farewell Party

Founders Day

Orientation Day Function

Dance & Music fee

|Internship

Skill& Quality

Mentorship

|Placement

JA.P.P Sabha

JA.R.G.F

College Development Fund

JCollege Lab. Maintenance fee

|CollegeLib. Maintenance fee

College Maintenance fee

Practical Refreshment Fee

Establishment

180.00

5.00

500.00

900.00

5.00

20.00

200.00

5.00

50.00

100.00

500.00

100.00

20.00

50.00

700.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

500.00

350.00

50.00

200.00

200.00

40.00

150.00

100.00

30.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

100.00

10.00

2,000.00

2.200.00�

2,300.00

500.00

1,800.00

150.00

2,200.00|
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HANS RAJCOLLEGE:DELHI
FEE BREAK-UP FOR 2022-2023 IstYear

Breaking up of Annual fees (Fees in Rupees) B.Sc. (Hons.)

Anthropology

Portal and network Charges

Electricity & Water

|I.Card

|Internalassessment, Classtest & Photocopy

|ComputerFacility

Garden

Adm.Processing fee

Lib. R.Room

College Magazine

|Canteen ImprovementFee

Total

3,700.00

850.00

250.00

400.00

300.00

250.00

600.00

400.00|

200.00

300.00

24,665.00

P�INCIPAL

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

DELHI-110007
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• 
I 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

UNIVERSITY OF DELID 

Admission Fees for M.Phil. Part-I 

Fees to be Deposited : 
Tuitionfee@p (Rs. 18 o.m.) Rs. 216.00 
Admission Fee Rs. 240.00 
Universitv Emolment Fees (Non DU Students) Rs. 150.00 
Universitv Enrolment Fees mu Students) Rs. 50.00 
Library Fee (Annual) Rs. 12.00 
Library Deposit (Refundable) - Rs.1000.00 
Library Deveiopment Fees Rs. 200.00 
Department Functions (Annual) Rs. 100:00 
Geo1rraohy Association (Annual) Rs. 40.00 
Cultural (Council) Activities Rs. 10.00 
WUS Health Centre Fees Rs. 120.00 
University Development Fees Rs. 600.00 
DSE Development Fees Rs. 500.00 
Library Services Fees Rs.1000.00 
Prevention of Sexual Harassment Fund Rs. 10.00 
Examination Fees Rs. 910.00 
N.S.S. Fund Rs. 20.00 
I Card Fees Rs. 10.00 
Total (Non D.U. Students) Rs. 5138.00 

(D.U. Students) Rs. 5038.00 

� �)oove.. f eR. v� Ctfpku:Jo� tc>Y t\Zt � 2 DI&- It

-ll">l9-2D1 26J.O-:l.\ Q../V)d\. 2021-21.. "IWL_ t-,'\. ph,J__

C6WYS� al�G<IY1� <fY6'rr') 2022-_23,

✓ 

'WIT �/Head 
� �1lr'T/Oeptt of Ge'lgraphy 

�� 3111.p �<t,).firhM 
__Jlelhi School of Economrcs 
IG=I �Qf<ron;m, �\g�J7 University of Delhi \Y7 
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